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First Name Last Name
Hélene Dubé
Cham-Sophie Fuhrmann
Julianne Proulx
Audrey Plamondon
Marie-Claude Tremblay
Line Bellerose
Ghislaine Abran
Chantal Verville
Isabelle Dubé
Barbara Royer
Christina Selby
Marylene Lefebvre
Jane McMahon
Orianna Giraud
Bridget Bender
Jenn Kwok
Tania Polcyn
Fatima Shah
Sophia Dimitrova
Margaret Lafleur
Sabrina Seto
Emma Bentley
Julie Fleischman
Christina Nacos
Nadia Brault
Valerie D'Antonio
Emilie Wallace
Danielle Pouliot
Pouliot-
Joanie Gosselin
Yuxuan Huang
Khalid-
Gaby Leroux
Sarah Saco
Isabelle Seto
Hoang-Anh Trinh

Total
Qualifying
Points (Best
8 Results)
1233

828
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801
718
718
617
507
507
433
423
423
401
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401
401
401
278
278
278
217
217
212
156
156
156
65
65
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