

<b>Rank</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Total Qualifying Points (Best 8 Results)</b>	<b>Events Played</b>	<b>Pr.</b>
1	Hélène	Dubé	1233	2	QC
2	Cham-Sophie	Fuhrmann	828	2	QC
3	Julianne	Proulx	801	1	QC
4	Audrey	Plamondon	801	1	QC
5	Marie-Claude	Tremblay	801	1	QC
6	Line	Bellerose	718	2	QC
7	Ghislaine	Abran	718	2	QC
8	Chantal	Verville	617	1	QC
9	Isabelle	Dubé	507	1	QC
10	Barbara	Royer	507	1	QC
11	Christina	Selby	433	1	QC
12	Marylène	Lefebvre	423	2	QC
13	Jane	McMahon	423	2	QC
14	Orianna	Giraud	401	1	QC
15	Bridget	Bender	401	1	USA
16	Jenn	Kwok	401	1	ON
17	Tania	Polcyn	401	1	ON
18	Fatima	Shah	401	1	USA
19	Sophia	Dimitrova	278	1	ON
20	Margaret	Lafleur	278	1	USA
21	Sabrina	Seto	278	1	ON
22	Emma	Bentley	217	1	USA
23	Julie	Fleischman	217	1	USA
24	Christina	Nacos	212	1	QC
25	Nadia	Brault	156	1	ON
26	Valerie	D'Antonio	156	1	USA
27	Emilie	Wallace	156	1	ON
28	Danielle	Pouliot	65	1	QC
29		Pouliot- Gosselin	65	1	QC
30	Yuxuan	Huang	33	1	USA
31		Khalid- Leroux	33	1	ON
32	Sarah	Saco	33	1	USA
33	Isabelle	Seto	33	1	ON
34	Hoang-Anh	Trinh	33	1	USA